
MONTESSORI PLUS EARLY LEARNING CENTERS 
Englewood/Bergenfield, NJ 

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 
 
DATES          EVENTS 
August  30– (Friday)…………………………………CLOSED - School Recess, Staff Professional Training 

September  2 & 3 (Mon & Tues)……………….CLOSED - Labor Day Observance 

September  4, 2019 (Wed)…………….……….School Opens, Dress down September 4, 5, 6 (uniform wear as of Sept. 9th) 

October 2-3 (Wed-Thurs).………….…………….Back to School night (Parents Only) 7-8:00 pm (Bergenfield Oct 2/Englewood Oct 3)  

October 12 (Monday)………………………………CLOSED – Columbus Day/Indigenous People Day 

October 31 (Thur)……………….…………….......Halloween Masquerade Party & Parade 3:00 pm 

November 11 (Monday)………………………….CLOSED – Veteran’s Day 

November  28 & 29 (Thurs & Fri)……………..CLOSED - Thanksgiving Recess 

December  20 (Fri)……………………..…………….Winter Holiday Party, 3:30 pm,  (dress down thru end of 2019)  

December  23-Jan 1, 2020…………………………CLOSED - Winter Holiday Break 

January 2, 2020 (Thurs)…………………………….Classes Resume, Uniform Dress 

January 20 (Mon)…….………………………………CLOSED - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

February 14 (Fri).………………….…………….…..Valentine’s Day Party @ 3:30 pm, (wear pink/red, dress down) 

February 17 (Mon)…………………………..........CLOSED - Presidents’ Day Observance 

March 17 (Tues)……………………….…….………..St. Patricks’ Day Party @ 3:30 (wear green, dress down) 

April 9  (Thurs)………………………………………..Spring Party @ 3:30 pm (dress down) 

April 10 (Fri)……………………….......................CLOSED - Good Friday Observance 

April 13 (Mon)……………………………..............CLOSED - Spring Recess 

May 8 (Fri)………………………………………….…...Mothers’ Day @ school @ 3:30 – 4:30 pm 

May 25 (Mon)…………………………………………..CLOSED - Memorial Day Observance 

June 19 (Fri)……………………………………………..Father’s Day @ school @ 3:30 – 4:30 pm 

June 26 (Fri)……………………………………………..Last Day of Academic School Year 

June 29 – September 3……………………….......2019  Summer Day Camp (hours:  7am – 6 pm), Dress down thru Sept 3rd 

July 3 (Fri)…………….……………………………..…..CLOSED - Independence Day Observance 

September 3, 2020 (Thurs)……………..…......2020  Summer Day Camp Ends 

September 4 - 8 (Fri-Tues) ………………….……CLOSED - Labor Day Observance 

September  9, 2020 (Wed) ……...………….……School Opens (2020-2021 School Year) 

               www.montessori-plus.com         Englewood (201) 816-8202               Bergenfield (201) 385-5214           

    8/12/2019              (all dates subject  to change) 


